
High Overall Option
Shooter # First Name Last Name Total

101 Joe Emery 114 50% 50$          

59 Ray Coast 101 30% 30$          

236 Craig Pataye 100 20% 20$          

280 Jake Schmitt 100

100 Ion Emery 99

369 Luke Davidson 81

4 Danny Anderson 78

367 Gary Hartman 76

378 Tayton Roys 63

368 Pat Davidson 62
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Trap Option
Shooter # First Name Last Name Trap

91 Lee Dyar 23 60% 48$          

128 John Gernat 21 40% 32$          

101 Joe Emery 20

375 Dave Holcomb 20

100 Ion Emery 19

279 Robert Schleicher 19

369 Luke Davidson 19

166 KC Keller 18

236 Craig Pataye 18

367 Gary Hartman 18

280 Jake Schmitt 17

368 Pat Davidson 16

29 Rich Brandon 15

304 Greg Souchik 15

59 Ray Coast 13

132 Jamie Gray 10
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Skeet Option
Shooter # First Name Last Name Skeet

59 Ray Coast 24 60% 48$          

101 Joe Emery 24 40% 32$          

279 Robert Schleicher 24

100 Ion Emery 23

166 KC Keller 23

280 Jake Schmitt 23

128 John Gernat 21

132 Jamie Gray 20

375 Dave Holcomb 20

29 Rich Brandon 19

368 Pat Davidson 18

91 Lee Dyar 18

236 Craig Pataye 18

304 Greg Souchik 18

369 Luke Davidson 15

367 Gary Hartman 14
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 5-Stand Option
Shooter # First Name Last Name 5-Stand

279 Robert Schleicher 23 60% 48$          

280 Jake Schmitt 23 40% 32$          

236 Craig Pataye 22

101 Joe Emery 21

59 Ray Coast 20

128 John Gernat 20

375 Dave Holcomb 18

29 Rich Brandon 16

132 Jamie Gray 16

166 KC Keller 16

369 Luke Davidson 15

304 Greg Souchik 15

100 Ion Emery 14

368 Pat Davidson 12

91 Lee Dyar 12

367 Gary Hartman 12

Page 4 of 9



Sporting Clays Option
Shooter # First Name Last Name Total

101 Joe Emery 49 60% 48$          

279 Robert Schleicher 45 40% 32$          

59 Ray Coast 44

100 Ion Emery 43

236 Craig Pataye 42

375 Dave Holcomb 41

166 KC Keller 37

280 Jake Schmitt 37

29 Rich Brandon 33

132 Jamie Gray 33

369 Luke Davidson 32

91 Lee Dyar 32

367 Gary Hartman 32

304 Greg Souchik 29

128 John Gernat 27

368 Pat Davidson 16
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Lewis Class
Shooter # First Name Last Name Total

101 Joe Emery 114

279 Robert Schleicher 111 136$       

376 Brayden Dach 104

59 Ray Coast 101 50% 68$          

112 Jack Frazier 101 30% 40$          

236 Craig Pataye 100 20% 27$          

280 Jake Schmitt 100

100 Ion Emery 99

375 Dave Holcomb 99

114 Mike Freeman 95

166 KC Keller 94

365 Evan Elmore 91

117 Pat Gainer 89

128 John Gernat 89

362 Chuck Zimmerman 87

91 Lee Dyar 85

29 Rich Brandon 83

58 Parker Coast 83

6 Bill Atwater 81

369 Luke Davidson 81

111 Jace Fraizer 79

132 Jamie Gray 79

4 Danny Anderson 78

304 Greg Souchik 77

367 Gary Hartman 76

177 Kurt Lindower 74

366 Mike Elmore 72

172 Dana Leet 71

124 Heather Geer 70

373 Matt Cannon 67

380 Jase Rublee 67

294 Leon Sherwood 64

378 Tayton Roys 63

368 Pat Davidson 62

379 Rick Rublee 61

374 Cody Bly 57

178 TJ Lockwood 57

370 Kevin Leet 49

377 Jonah Mckeirman 44

371 Nick Jordan 37

372 Joel Jordan 37

Prize Money 

Per Class
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Shooter # First Name Last Name

HOA 

(Y/N)

Events 

Option 

(Y/N) Trap Skeet 5-Stand

Sporting 

Clays Total

4 Danny Anderson y n 19 13 19 27 78

6 Bill Atwater n n 15 21 18 27 81

374 Cody Bly n n 9 12 8 28 57

29 Rich Brandon n y 15 19 16 33 83

373 Matt Cannon n n 11 20 5 31 67

58 Parker Coast n n 14 17 12 40 83

59 Ray Coast y y 13 24 20 44 101

376 Brayden Dach n n 21 21 17 45 104

369 Luke Davidson y y 19 15 15 32 81

368 Pat Davidson y y 16 18 12 16 62

91 Lee Dyar n y 23 18 12 32 85

365 Evan Elmore n n 21 24 15 31 91

366 Mike Elmore n n 10 18 13 31 72

100 Ion Emery y y 19 23 14 43 99

101 Joe Emery y y 20 24 21 49 114

111 Jace Fraizer n n 21 17 11 30 79

112 Jack Frazier n n 20 19 19 43 101

114 Mike Freeman n n 19 22 18 36 95

117 Pat Gainer n n 16 20 22 31 89

124 Heather Geer n n 17 16 13 24 70

128 John Gernat n y 21 21 20 27 89

132 Jamie Gray n y 10 20 16 33 79

367 Gary Hartman y y 18 14 12 32 76

375 Dave Holcomb n y 20 20 18 41 99

372 Joel Jordan n n 11 8 0 18 37

371 Nick Jordan n n 10 8 0 19 37

166 KC Keller n y 18 23 16 37 94

172 Dana Leet n n 7 16 15 33 71

370 Kevin Leet n n 4 15 10 20 49

177 Kurt Lindower n n 10 21 17 26 74

178 TJ Lockwood n n 8 14 10 25 57

377 Jonah Mckeirman n n 15 5 9 15 44

236 Craig Pataye y y 18 18 22 42 100

378 Tayton Roys y n 12 13 12 26 63

380 Jase Rublee n n 18 11 10 28 67

379 Rick Rublee n n 12 13 15 21 61

279 Robert Schleicher n y 19 24 23 45 111

280 Jake Schmitt y y 17 23 23 37 100

294 Leon Sherwood n n 12 12 12 28 64

304 Greg Souchik n y 15 18 15 29 77

362 Chuck Zimmerman n n 18 20 16 33 87



Winners
Event Name Score $

HOA Joe Emery 114 50

Ray Coast 101 30

Craig Pataye 100 10

Jake Schmitt 100 10

TRAP Lee Dyar 23 48

John Gernat 21 32

SKEET Ray Coast 24 26

Joe Emery 24 26

Robert Schliecher 24 26

5-STAND Robert Schliecher 23 40

Jake Schmitt 23 40

SPORTING CLAYS Joe Emery 49 48

Robert Schliecher 45 32

LEWIS A Joe Emery 114 68

Robert Schliecher 111 40

Brayden Dach 104 27

LEWIS B Chuck Zimmerman 87 68

Lee Dyar 85 40

Rich Brandon 83 13

Parker Coast 83 13

LEWIS C Heather Geer 70 68

Matt Cannon 67 33

Jase Rublee 67 33

821



Need mailing addresses for the following

Chuck Zimmerman

Jase Rublee


